
GRINCH CHOREOGRAPHY CAMP - August 21 and August 22 

Choreography Fees will be added on accounts to be paid on Monday 
8/21. IF you have an account set up for recurring payments, we will run the 
payments on the card on file. If you need to pay in person, the shop is 
open 4:00-8:00 on Monday for Grinch payments. Thank you! 


Monday - August 21 

4:30-6:30 	 WHOS in Whoville - Studio B


6:30-7:30 Santa Babies - Studio A


7:30-9:00	 	 Grinch Modern - Tatum - Studio B


Tuesday - August 22 

4:30-6:30	 	 WHOS in Whoville - Studio B 


6:30-7:30	 	 Santa Babies - Studio D 


8:00-9:00 Grinch Modern - Tatum - Studio B

	 	 

Sunday - September 10 

5:00-7:00 Grinch Tap 

Ms Tonya will schedule an extra rehearsal with the dancers during this 
rehearsal. 


7:00-8:00 Grinch Modern 

 

Sunday -  September 17 At the Studio  

12:30-5:30 	 	 	 WHOS in Whoville 


Monday - September 18 At the Studio 


6:30-7:30 	 	 	 Santa Baby Rehearsal




Sunday - October 8 At the Studio  

1:00-6:00 	 	 	 WHOS in Whoville & ALL LEADS


Monday -  October 9 	 At the Studio  

6:30-7:30	 	 	 	 Santa Baby Rehearsal 


Sunday - October 15 At the Studio  

6:00-7:00 Grinch Tap


7:00-8:00 	 	 	 Grinch Modern 


November 4-7 	 	 	 Grinch Tickets on Sale - More Details Coming 


Sunday - November 19 At the Studio  

1:00-6:00 	 	 	 WHOS in Whoville and ALL LEADS


6:00-7:00 Grinch Tap


7:00-8:00 	 	 	 Grinch Modern 


Monday - November 20 At the Studio 


6:30-7:30 	 	 	 Santa Baby Rehearsal


Sunday - December 3 At the Boykin Center Downtown


1:00-6:00 	 	 	 WHOS in Whoville and ALL LEADS


6:00-7:00 Grinch Tap


7:00-8:00 	 	 	 Grinch Modern 


Monday - December 4 At the Studio 




6:30-7:30 	 	 	 Santa Baby Rehearsal 


Sunday - December 10 At the Boykin Center Downtown  

1:00-6:00 WHOS in Whoville and ALL LEADS 


6:00-7:00 Grinch Tap


7:00-8:00 	 	 	 Grinch Modern 


December 11-14 At the Boykin Center Downtown 

Times TBA 	 	 	 The Grinch Rehearsals - Entire Cast/Routines


December 15-17 	 The Grinch Production 



